
Semester: SS 2021

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Mo

Adipositas
(van
der
Velde)

M3N/03.28

Di

Essstörungen -
Grundlagen und
Behandlung
(Kollei) M3/02.10,

M3N/03.28

Mi Do Fr

Praxis
Stressmanagement
(nur 11.6.)

(Henning)
Online-Meeting

Forschungs- und
Anwendungsfelder der
Verhaltensmedizin
(nur 7.5., 9.7.)

(Hermanns)
Online-Meeting

Sa

Praxis
Stressmanagement
(nur 5.6.)

(Henning)
Online-Meeting

Forschungs- und
Anwendungsfelder der
Verhaltensmedizin
(nur 10.7.)

(Hermanns)
Online-Meeting

So

Praxis
Stressmanagement
(nur 6.6.)

(Henning)
Online-Meeting

Stand: Freitag, 10 Mai 2024 18:18:44


